OuncTtaHuma 3
25.05.2023 - 17:04

3annbiB 1 & 3annbiB

2132, 17:04

OuncTtaHuumsn 4

3annbiB 1 13 7, 17:38

3annbiB 2 & 3annbiB

3un37,18:15

ne1
np1
ne 2
np 2
np3
ne4
np4
neb
npb5
ne 6
np 6
ne7
np7
nes
np8

ne 2
ne3
ne 4
neb
ne 6
ne7

np1
np 2
ne3
np 3
ne4
np4
nes
nps5
ne6
np 6
ne7
np7

XKeHwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIN cTunb Bospact

BAPAHOBCKAA MunaHa
MBJ1IEBA Bapsapa
BEJTMHCKAA HaTanbsa
TONYBEBA AHrenuHa
MANALLNHA TaTbsiHa
CTOKHUHA TaTtbsiha
BACKAKOBA CHexaHa
MCYTOBA Hartanus
KAPMAHYMKOBA EneHa
CENBbLIOBA Haranbs
MAJIKMHA AHHa
HOBWKOBA MapuHa
JNNOBAYEBA WpuHa
KATOPI'MHA Enena
OPINOBA JTto60Bb

My>xu4mnHbl, 1500m BonbHbIN cTUNBb

BEPEMEEB Mwuxawnn
BA3OBCKUWN Ctanncnas
NMOMOTI'AEB Bnagumup
MOMNOB AnekcaHap
HOOOBUY Hukonawm
MELLEPAKOB BaneHTuH

YIMULUKNX Cepren
PO>XWH Hukonan
JIOMAKWH AnekcaHngp
BbIKOBCKWI tOpuin
BACKAKOB Cepren
JTAPLWNH Muxaunn
BEJIKOB Banepun
NIEBEJEB MNaBen
AXMEObAHOB dntop
O3HKOBA Cepren
3IOKWH Anekcangp
NMECTEPEB Anekcangp

66 Tomb-MacTepc

29 An JlaB CBUMMUHT
69 HeBckue 3Bé3abl
35 N'magpa MacTtepc
51 Ypaneu-Mactepc
30 MaHHaHoBCBUM
49 Tpownka

65 Ypaneu-Mactepc
38 HOr-Mactepc

34 CubmacTtepc

40 An JlaB CBUMMWHT
62 lNocengoH

38 Atom

63 TumKynuk Mactepc
54 [uHamo

Bospact

69 lNocengoH

88 Ilapa

77 Temn-MacTtepc
73 KBCIN

73 MKMI

90 MKMI

54 M®TU-[onronpygHbin
58 PeCrtapt

67 Cypa

44 Cunbep CBuM

71 Pagyra

75 LICKA

79 Tpoiwka

51 KypHocoB Tum

62 Cnpyt

58 Atom

63 ConHe4vHoropbe

70 MOTW-AonronpyaHbii

32:00.00
25:00.30
30:00.00
24:30.00
26:00.00
26:30.25
22:35.00
26:00.00
23:15.00
28:30.00
24:30.00
30:00.00
25:00.00
32:00.00
25:35.00

NT
32:23.00
32:00.00
31:40.00
31:45.00
35:00.00

25:30.00
24:30.00
29:20.00
24:07.29
28:20.00
24:00.00
28:30.00
24:00.00
30:00.00
24:20.00
25:20.00
28:15.00



3annbiB 4 & 3annbiB

5un37,18:47

3annbiB 6 & 3annbiB

7un37,19:12

ne1
np1
ne 2
np 2
np3
ne4
np 4
neb
npb5
np 6
ne7
np7
ne 8
np8

ne1
np 1
ne 2
np 2
ne3
np3
ne4
np 4
neb
np5
ne6
np 6
ne7
np7
nes8
np 8

KOTOB Bagum
ACABWH Omutpun
JIOXOHA Makcum
BYKPEEB Cepren
NMPECHAKOB CrenaH
KOBTYH Bnagnmunp
CO®bWH AnekcaHap
TAHAEB Anekcen
MNPUCSAXXHbLIN EBrenuin
KO3J10OB AnekcaHap
3ENEHbIV Esrenwii
BAPAHLIEB [deHuc
LLEMAKOB AnekcaHap
MYCTA®UH Punat

"YCEB Brnagumup
CTABEHKO Cepren
KOCAPEB VBaH
BAXTWH PomaH
TUTOB AHTOH
KOCYTOB PomaH
PAXMMOB Unbs
JIEFTOLWWMH Tumodpen
MBJIEB Hukonawn
CAJIbHMKOB Oanumn
CABW/H EBrenunn
MUWYINH Hukonan
PYCHAK Bagum

BOrOCNOBCKWMIN Anekcanap

OYOYEHKO Maeen
APLUMHOB ApTtem

50 KOr-Mactepc

42 43 PETMOH

62 HeBckue 3B€3abl
60 Ypaneu-Mactepc
28 HKein Ceum MacTepc
50 MNaopa Mactepc
33 Opadt

50 LICKA

50 KacaTtka

64 Cnaptak

69 lNocengoH

43 ATom

38 An JlaB CBUMMUHT
54 ACM

57 Tponka

42 LICKA

31 Opacpt

29 Atom

41 Uynamn

32 lNong Ceum MacTtepc
27 43 PETVOH

26 UyHamu

33 Napa MacTtepc

32 Map Bens

42 ApceHan

29 CAlNounpP

60 Pagyra

43 HKein Ceum Mactepc
36 ApceHan

36 Cnaprak

23:30.00
22:00.00
23:11.00
21:59.00
21:40.00
22:20.00
20:42.00
22:23.24
21:20.00
21:55.00
23:15.00
22:00.00
23:50.00
22:20.00

20:30.00
18:55.00
20:05.16
18:00.00
19:59.00
17:39.00
19:15.00
16:45.00
19:50.00
17:32.00
20:00.00
18:00.00
20:12.00
18:20.00
20:30.00
19:00.00



